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Druk PVC verloopmof - (40)/32x20mm - 16 bar

https://www.nexaparts.nl/druk-pvc-verloopmof-4032x20mm-16-bar

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
afmeting

Style

model
Binnenmaat
Binnenmaat
maat overig
Fabrikantnummer
Buitendiameter
Kleur

Materiaal

Model

Werkdruk
Binnendiameter

Afmeting

34222 /716012
8717284016420
VDL (Van de Lande)
Beregening
40/32 x 20mm
40/32 x 20mm
Verloopmof
32mm

20mm

20mm

3.92.041

40mm

Grijs

Druk PVC

VDL verloopstuk, pvc, uitwendig/inwendig x inwendig lijm,
40/32 x 20 mm, 16 bar

16 bar
32x20mm
40/32x20mm

VDL verloopstuk, pvc, uitwendig/inwendig x inwendig lijm, 40/32 x 20 mm, 16 bar
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